

**Aetna Better Health® of Illinois**  
PO Box 818031, MC F661  
Cleveland, OH 44181-8031



May 22, 2026

## **Aetna Better Health® of Illinois**

### **Prior authorization update**

This provider bulletin serves as a notice that as of Wednesday, July 1, 2026, Aetna Better Health® of Illinois will begin requiring prior authorization for the code below for both participating and non-participating providers.

- E1700 – JAW MOTION REHABILITATION SYSTEM

Claims submitted with code E1700 after July 1, 2026, will require prior authorization. Aetna will adjust any claims that erroneously process without having the proper prior authorization following this change.

### **Questions?**

If you need assistance or have any questions, please contact your [Provider Relations Representative](#) or email us at: [ABHILProviderRelations@AETNA.com](mailto:ABHILProviderRelations@AETNA.com)